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2019 12-1 10-2 1st Lost in GTBL Tournev
2018 11 10 2 24 181 177 8-4-1 3-6-1 3rd Lost in Preliminarv Round
2017 9 15 0 18 135 178 6-5 3-10 5th Lost in Preliminary Round
2016 13 12 0 26 172 179 8-6 5-6 5th Lost in Preliminary Round
2015 15 10 1 31 197 132 9-5 6-5-1 3rd Won GTBL

2014 10 13 1 21 153 142 5-4-1 5-9 5th Lost in Preliminary Round
2013 11 12 0 22 146 150 5-4 6-8 5th Lost in Preliminarv Round
2012 14 13 0 28 172 152 6-7 8-6 4th Lost in Preliminarv Round
2011 17 6 2 36 200 122 9-3-1 8-3-1 2nd Lost in GTBL Tournev
2010 19 10 2 40 202 151 11-6 8-4-2 2nd Lost in GTBL Tournev
2009 16 10 1 33 4th Lost in Semi Final
2008 15 11 0 30 119 97 11-4 4-7 3rd Lost in Semi Final
2007 7 14 1 15 78 125 3-7-1 2-5 5th Lost in Preliminarv Round
2006 9 15 2 20 132 141 6-5-1 3-9-1 6th Won GTBL

2005 14 15 0 28 131 164 8-7 6-8 4th Lost in GTBL Tournev
2004 15 13 0 30 156 155 8-6 7-7 1st Lost in Final

2003 15 8 0 30 1st Lost in GTBL Tournev
2002 Lost in Preliminarv Round
2001 9 8 1 19 5th Lost in Preliminarv Round
2000 9 16 3 21 84 136 5th Lost in Preliminarv Round
1999

1998 14 10 5 33 208 214 2nd Lost in Final

1997 Suspended Operations

1996 Suspended Operations

1995 6 24 0 12 121 263 7th Did not aualifv
1994 13 17 0 26 197 247 5th Lost in Preliminarv Round
1993 9 21 0 18 6th Lost in Preliminarv Round
1992 12 16 0 24 7th Did not aualifv

1991 9 20 0 18 5th Did not aualifv

1990 9 20 0 18 6th Did not aualifv

1989 16 14 0 32 4th Lost in Preliminarv Round
1988 4 22 0 8 7th Did not aualifv
1987 4 22 0 8 8th Did not aualifv
1986 4 27 0 8 9th Did not aualifv

1985 5 23 0 10 7th Did not aualifv
1984 6 21 0 12 8th Did not aualifv

1983 11 22 0 22 7th Lost in Preliminary Round

Total 372 493
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CLUB RECORDS

INDIVIDUAL SINGLE SEASON (GTBL)

Most Hits Paul Versteeg-Lytwyn
Highest Avg Sean O’Brien

Most RBI Paul Versteeg-Lytwyn
Most Runs Paul Versteeg-Lytwyn
Most Stolen Bases Kevin Holloway

Most Home Runs Multiple Players
Lowest ERA Adam Kallio

Most Strike Outs Mark West

Most Wins Doug Lunney

Most Innings Pitched Scott Rettie

TEAM RECORDS SINGLE SEASON (GTBL)

Most Wins 22
Fewest Wins 4
Highest Winning Percentage 0.880
Lowest Winning Percentage 0.125
Most Runs per Game 8.32
Fewest Runs per Game 3.00
Most Runs Against Per Game 8.77
Fewest Runs Against Per Game 3.72

46

0.448

36

34

28

1.70
79

108

2019
1986-1988
2019
1986
2019
2000
1995
2019

TITLES AND AWARDS

GTBL Titles 2
GTBL Pennants 3
GTBL Finalist 2
League MVP 1
Hitter of the Year 1
Pitcher of the Year 1

Rookie of the Year 0
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Most Recent 2019
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Most Recent 1990
Most Recent 1990
Most Recent 1985






